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852 Uied Cart For Sal851 Now Con 853 Auto Porti & Kepalrt
FARM for salt or 149 Acres, 40

acres filberts, 100 acres farm
land, 9 acres brush along river
1 ml. S.E. of Independence, in
Marion County, Oregon. If in-

terested write Nellie Pope Bar
bee 988 KalmU St. Junction
Citv, Oregon, the L. C. Pope

The Homesellers
C. D. McCargar Rltr.

HELP! HELP! HELP!
& Famous German

ECONOMY CAR
New 10570m

FAIRMOUNT DIST.
EXCELLENT 2 bdrm. home

with fireplace. Extra rm. in
basement. Oil FA oil furnace.
Garage. Price $9,500. May
consider trade for larger
newer home. Call Mr. Mcin-
tosh ve EM 4 0626.

SALEM PROPERTIES

Used Auto. Parts

Bales & Brady

PH. EM

I am a 49 acre farm. 1 want eirs reserve in riini io re-

ject any and all bids. Phone
VY

REALTORS JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR 812 fcxeh. Real star367 N, High EM EM 31533 1055 Volkswagen U!5

AUTOHAUS B54 Trucks, Trail, for taleTRADES
RM A T.I. home In Keiier

some one to take car of me.
I will produce most anything
you plant. 1 have a barn,
sheep shed, chicken house,
brooder house, shop, 2 ma-
chine sheds, My 4 bdrm. house
will give you a comfortable
place to live In. Will trade
down: must have some cash.
PRICE $19.500 00. Good terms.
Call Al Bender, EM
Eve. EM

702 North High Ph. F.M

EM340 N. High
96x136 ft. lot. Will trade his FORD 1 T. pickup, really clean.

I3IU. EM S20.$1,000 equity as down pay-
ment for 3 bedroom to $8,000.
Price $4,400.

10.18 T. International, $80. EM
4 0084.

LOWEST cost delivery or trans,
with the new 1957 3 wheel
CUSHMAN TRUCKSTER. 50
nit. per gal. 40 M.P.H., en-
closed cab, elec. starter.
Shrock's, 1375 Highland

(oac)

at

D.

YOUR close in 2 bedroom house
to $8,000 for this suburban 2

bedroom home at $5,000. Price

1 HOMESELLERS

C. D. McCARGAR. REALTOR

"!uV1Som..1',h, "?'", IJ"'" "om, Initdi utility. ncKuto ahoppmi and busmen If
&.V,P,y "''S.J'V " iu need IMOOO diwn. C.l

Eve, EM

WHY NOT?
Own thil coiy home, clean, nlcelv arranged, and well

uSSrli " 'P?""- 0 do with, goodLloyd Rice. Eve. EM

SILENT SALESMAN
,'wi,M1'..ii'5'i,i'."."il.'t il''SV h"" !?ca,'d on S"1"" Capitol

approved. Hi plastered. It has
' IHS; .Sli' jf"' " '.. i'fi'J?ared ,or "ntl Polle. Only S8.5O0,
' tMti?t:&V pcr mon,h-Ca- Marth' Th,esen'

OAK HILL DISTRICT
Beamed ceiling living room and separate family room. 2

tile bath. 3 bedrooms with large closets, ultra modernkitchen with built-i- electric equipment, utility room withbath, large two-c- garage with separate storage room, cov-
ered patio and a neaulilul larec lot. Perfect workmanshipthroughout. Built by Loyd McCain. Price onlv sis ,500 with

insPeelion, call Mr. McCargar, EM Eve.
47371.

. A SURE THING
Would you like to make $1,500 today7 I'm lure vou would. Every-

body like to bet on a cinch. This is a new home
located south. It has a fireplace, one paneled wall, separate
Utility room, a tiled bath and a double carport. It Is F.H.A.
appraised at $11,000 and will be sold for $fl,500. Hurry on
this one it won't last. Call Tom Fagan EM Eve. EM

West Salem view lots, paved streets sewer and water tn Priced
from 12.000 up. Call Mr. McCargar EM Eve. EM

702 No. High EM

40 CHEV. ',i Tim. Must Sell.
Best oiler. 864 Jefferson.

FOR sale iaioordiprriic
tip. ioo1EMt-aiii- .

'5t F)RD ;T pickup excellent
condition. EM 85 p.m.

. TON. iSsi Donee 4 sneViT

852 Used Cars For Sale

SHARP '53 Chev. 2 dr.
& '49 Chev. 2 dr. Roth fully
equip, it low mileage. EM 52 Stude. Pickup $635

SUBURBAN SOUTH
All this for 9.6,750 Brand new not quite unisned choose your

own colors & floor coverings 3 bdrms. , )g. liv, rm. family
room Ac beautiful kitchen with nookbuilt-i- n stove, oven V
dishwasher I'i baths, inside utility 2 fireplaces

Call Andy Halvorsen. Eve. EM

GROWING PAINS?
Here is 1650 sq. ft. with bsmt. Large living Ac dining rooms, kitch-

en with nook. 3 bdrms., utility Ac bath Ac on mam floor.
Basement has party room with fireplace, bedrm Sc plenty of
storage. Good South location. Call Curt Kinin, Eve. EM

SOUTH WITH VIEW
Beautiful new home, beamed ceiling, picture windows, 2

fireplaces, lovely kitchen, built-i- n oven, range tV dishwasher,
din. rm. Party room in daylight bsmt.. dble garage. Call us
now to see this showplice. $21,500 wilh a 5T. loan. Call H.
Peck. Eve. EM

LOOKING FOR A HOME IN A SECLUDED PLACE?
Nice clean home. North, oil forced air heat, breezeway

to garage, large lot all fenced. Lawn & shrubs. Price 9 HUM.
Might trade for a - or home. Call Murl FranU,
Eve. EM

SIT AND WAIT
and you will be in the same position as you were ten years ago.

Look at apartments or business lot investments with us. Some
of the choicest opportunities still available. Call Roy Ferris.
Eve. EM

USE OUR
BUILDING SERVICE

Over 300 Sample Plans

TED MORRISON, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PHEM
BY OWNER: Sell very reas. 2

bdrm.. close in, garage, new
roof, fruit bus. school, store,
good terms. EM

rxcrl. cond., low miles, 1605.LMsY,

CHOICE LOCATION
On Silverton Road Attractive

Corner approx. 2 arres Fruit,
Nut and Large Shade Trees,
Well Drained Garden soil.
Room for the children toplav.
Only 2 blocks to city School.
Comfortable Family Home
with Fireplace and Furnace.
$12,500.

JIM W. BRASHER
Eve. Ph. EM

Don Doioslxm

rim i tab 52 FORD Victoria, excellent
7 ton. radio, heater, ever

drive, big motor and Jutt lik
new.condition, radio, heater, Will

856 Wanted. Can, Truck)consider older car in trade,
EM

1'50 CHEV. club cne. Dual Dines, PRIV. party wants late model
car from prlv. owner. EMturn signals, white walls, good

808 Lots For Sale

1425 Fairgrounds Rd. EM

SELL or trade f'iz.ON home. 4

bdrms., In Newport for Salem
home. KM

W I LL T RAD E So., 3 bdrm..
ranch style home, 2 yrs. old
F.A. heat for 3 bdrm. nome
with or 2 acres, prefer So.,
EM

cona. ,m
'53 FORD Customline. radio

heater. $725. EM81x125 VIEW lot. By owner, on
664 Heavy Equipment

49 Chv. Sta. Wag. $595
Heater. 9 Passe niter, al
body, low mlleaie.

Pheasant Ave. between
it Heather Lane. $1,450.

Easy terms. EM or EM TU II for sale. Also IMa T D
14 International Cat with
lsaakson blade & drum. l

PHONE EM

TO PLACE AD
IDEAL large lots, good soil. $750

shape. I3.U0O. Jack Hcskelh 1320 Court Ph. EMPHONE EM 818 Wonted, Reel EstateH&F up. worm. tiw134 SOUTH LIBERTY Ph. McMinnvllle 9741.

15 ACRES SOUTH
810 Farms For Solt 330 FT. on Lone Oak Rd. 1950 900 Display Class. 900 Display Class.STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS 49 Olds 88 $495

Convertible coupe, radio. nnt
er. hydramatlc, and 129 hp.
Rocket Motor.

PH. EMRfiWLMZ 167 S. HIGH ST. LES DAVIS SEZ:JJLZ TRADE

it. deeo. hu it n hie or subdlvi'
sion. Old orchard.

1 ACRE SOUTH
VERY good view building sites.

Only $2,500,
5 ACRES NORTH

I

G.I. OR LONG TERM CONVENTIONAL MORTGAGE
LOANS 20 A. farm Hose in, North. Best

OUR client will pay cash for
exceptionally good home
about $12,000. Wants 3 bdrms.
& frpl. Basement preferred.
Englewoori Dist. or E. of 12th
St. Call Mr, Carpenter, Eves.
EM

West Coast Realty
3J35 N. River Rd. EM 38389
WANT TO buy from Owner 5 or

6 nn. house in North Salem.
Box 537 Statesman-Journal- .

WILL pay cash for good value 3
bdrm. home, full bsm't. pre-
ferred. Will consider family
rm plan. Give full details
Statesman-Journa- l, Box 539.

Bwy teal V)u
WJlfe Confidence

WITH good 2 bdrm. home. Pricey FOUR BEDROOMS EAST
Buying - Building

Our Body Shop Is nun For You,
We Make Wrecks Look Like New,
We Take The Denis, From Accidents,
And On The Cost Wo Save You Too.

"Salem's Own Ford Dealer'
LES DAVIS'

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Just listed fine family home. 9
j7,aiHi. May trade lor 3 bdrm,
home South or East.

SALEM PROPERTIES

of soil. Fenced and crossed
Fair bldgs. $16,500.

Owner wants sin. apt. hsc.,
court, or home in Town. Call
Mr. Carpenter, Eves. EM
3 .

West Coast Realty
3135 N. River Rd. EM

47 Olds 78 $195
Radio, healer, hydra., r.uod
motor, clean; A good 2nd car.I1315 ABRAMS. Available for im-

mediate possession. Good 2
bedroom home. Large lot.

school location. Pricefond Terms available. Call
H. K. LAYMON Eve. phone
EM

JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR
367 N. High EM EM
Eve: EM EM

years old, z Dcnrooms down
and full bath. 2 bedrooms' and
' 2 bath up. 80 x 132 lot with
some fruit and nut trees, new
GE oil furnace, single garage.
A real buy for $9450. Call Mr.
Stavclcy.

ENGLE WOOD THREE '

BEDROOM

LIRERTY AT CENTER EM
EM EM

OWNER REDUCES PRICE
Four Corners 3 bedroom home,

1500 sq. ft., ideal arrangement
with entrance-wa- and central
hallwav. Large living room
and dandv kitchen. Assume
existing Gl loan $11,334. Pay-
ments onlv $79 per month.
Owner will trade equity for
farm or acrenge. Price $14,700
Call Mr. Burgess.

ATTENTION CHICKEN
RAISERS

targe chicken house, barn, feed
shed and sundry buildings ad-

jacent to DallBF. 3 hedroom
home and large lot 175 x 300.
Can be purchased for $500
down on terms. Price $7500,

900 Display Class. 900 Display Class. 900 Display Class.
Seven year old. story and half 50 DeSoto $495

Heater, tiptoe trans. Good,
clean car.

piasierea nome, living room
14 x 20, dining room 10 x 12.

kitchen, nook, 2 bedrooms and
bath and one large bedroom
up. Single garage. Good condi-
tion and verv fine neighbor-
hood. Price $12,750. Call Mr.
Steve ley.

4 ACRES. VERY BEST LOCA-
TION on Lancaster. This place
will support 10 head of cattle
year around. Good irrigation
equipment and well, fruit
trees. Approx 180 ft, frontage
Close to shopping center. Low
down payment. Easy Terms.
Call for full information BEN
GRIFFITH eve phone EM

8769.

YOUR DnEAM KITCHEN. You
will realize that kitchen you
have always wanted in this
lovely home. Beautiful colored
built-i- range, exquisite Limba
wood cab. with built in buffet
in brkfst rm. Has din. rm.,
liv., rm., with paneled wall,
fireplace and sliding glass
doors to patio. Full bsm't with
plenty of extra room for shop
or extra rm. Less than 1 yr.
old. Price reduced from

to $19,750. To see call
DEAN KLARR Eve. phone
EM

SUBURBAN EAST. Spacious 2
bdrm. home. 5 yrs old. Large
and attractive yard with out-
door fireplace & natio. Price
$12,000. Terms. Call H. K.
LAYMON Eve. phone EM

5507.

PHONE EM

New home exclusive lo-
cation. Price $27,850. Lo-
cated among lovely home;; of
limilar design and qua it v.
Only 5 minutes drive to down-
town. House has 3 bdrms., 2

baths, 3 fireplaces, roman
brick walls in familv room
and din. rm. Full bsm't. 1907

q. ft. on 1st n. 1847 sq. ft.
In bsm't. To see call DEAN
KLARR Eve. phone EM

WANT A BETTER BUILT
HOME? 3 bdrms., liv., and
din. rm combination, fireplace.
A dream kitchen with break
fast nook, Utility and 1'
baths. Att. garage. Plenty of
overhead storage, city water
& sewer. Paved streets. Ask-
ing $14. ZOO. It will be a pleas-
ure to show this home. Call
DALE RAYBURN Eve. phone
EM

The Lot with a Lot

LAST THREE DAYS! WOODRY'S THRIFTY USED STORE SO. COMMERCIAL ST. (Opposite Main Store)

CLEARANCE SALE
ENDS SATURDAY!

Sensational Money-Savin- g Buys in Good Used Furniture, Appliances, and Floor Coverings.
A Big Selection on Salem's Lowest, Easiest Terms!

EVENINGS AND SUNDAYS CALL
W. H. Steveley EM H. E. Burgess EM

Dick Schmidt EM

OUR SERVICE IS TO HELP YOU BUILD OR BUY AND
FINANCE A HOME

GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED BUYERS AVAILABLE

LODER BROS. CO.

Used Car Dept.
161 N. High EM
62 CHEV, 2 Dr. Sedan Power- -

glide, good tires, and a met
clean car. .. $508

BRITISH CAR SALES
605 CHEMEKETA 2085 N. Capitol EM

iiUlaUH. , u.ar- -

1

1050 NORTH 15TH
CANDALAR1A VIEW HOMEDRIVE BY this home.

Living room 17x14. Dining Salem's Used Car Hdq.
FRONTAGE ON 2 HIGHWAYS

Close in North. Near State
Farm Mutual Development.
Prirrd at II fl. 00(1.

S78 S. 12th EMCALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

room 15X14. nook, nrepiare.
Basement. Fruit. Nuts. $9,500.
Good terms.

AT MONMOUTH
DANDY home.

acre. Dlninc room. Nook. Gar

50 Nash Tudor
ESPECIALLY WELL BUILT

2510 WOOD DALE
DRIVE by this lovely home In

North Gate addition, but don't
bother occupants. 3 bedrooms.
Dining room. garage.
$14,500. Tcrmf.

TERMS OR TRADE
home on

lot. Nice living room.
Richmond school area. $7,000.
Wants unimproved land.

3 BEDROOMS
OR 2 bedrooms and den. Double

Near Bush school,Jarage. bus. Dandv lot. Ask--
tni $8,500. Some terms.

3 bdrm. home. American Mae,

Owner, moved out 01 aiaie.
says "Sell." 2 bdrms., bath,
liv. rm., with fireplace, din.
rm., kitchen, nook, full unfin-
ished daylight basement with
party room and fireplace, bcd
room, full bath and utility
room roujfhed In. Dble.

sprinkling system, On a
$4000 lot this Is a steal at
117.500.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

SUBURBAN FAMILY HOME

age, carport. Barn. Chicken Home wonderful unusual
floor plan. 1540 sq. ft. (to x 200

lot wim neauinui nr trees-

Reg. Now
Three-Piec- Vanity Set Vanity with
mirror, chest and $00bed $49.50
Blonde Double Dresser Suite with
new style ' $ Q
bar bed 99.50 '
Four-Piec- e Vanity Suite SAG
Walnut 69.95 0
Thrce Plece Eastern Maple Set Van-

ity with mirror, vanity bench,
and full SCO ,
alie bed 89.50
Tlirce-Plrc- Set Dressing Table with
mirror, chest $J A
and bed 39.50

house. 511,000. Terms,
960 GAINES

DRIVE BY, but don't bother
3 bedrooms. Base'

Keg. Now
Thrcc-Plcc- Sectional Modern style,
tneeds SlQBS
recovering) $39.50 '
Davenport and Chair $AftRoe frieie 69.50 0
Davenport with Matching Club
Chair $)7Green 49.95

Bed Davenport with Matching Club
Chair Blue rib velnur $9 ft
excellent condition 69.50 ?v

.Sectional $ " "QNeeds recovering 39.50

Davenport and Club Chair $450Blue vclour S9.50

Heater, overdrive.
18 Plymouth CI. Coupe

Radio, healer.
17 Studcbaker 4 Door

Radio, heater, overdrtva,
16 Olds 4 Door

Radio, healer, hydramalle.
Thefte cars are dean and la
very food mechanical condition.

nnnt. Insulated. Garage. Near
scnooi. sb.guu. terms. Close in East. 5 bdrm. home.

Us Office EM 21 x 25 living room, dining
room, kitchen, nook. elec.

427 Ferry List With
Eve. Oswalt EM Vlasic

Ellinger EM
EM Morehead EM

Ramsey EM dishwasher, hasmt., oil
2 baths, fireplace. AH

the rooms arc large. 12 Acres

vn. old.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

$7950 3 bdrms. on one floor.
Fireplace, living room, dining
room, basement, furnace, ga-

rage. Fenced-i- back yard.
Surrounded by neat attractive
homes on paved street. Close
to bus and school
CALL O. V. HUME Eve. Ph.
EM

N. LIBERTY STREET ROOM
New blrig. 22 x B0, office room,
dble. lavatories, accmislical
ceiling. OFF STREET PARK-
ING FOR TEN CARS. Imme-
diate Possession.
CALL C. L. GRABENHORST

goncl soil. ureeK. sza.uuu.
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve,
Ph. EM

FOR RENT bdrm. home
2 baths. Large well land
ccaneri lot SH3 ncr nin.

SHI'S BEST BUyS M,H 1J. Milium
i.'MiJuiufMJiircn2 bdrm. home Hot Water

hoat iflS nrr mn.
We Specialize In Trades322 North Church St. CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

Eve. Ph. EMTh. EM or EM

CRevfolet CadillaijGRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORSWE AIM TO PLEASE - TO BUY OR BUILD SHE US

PH. EM180 S. LIBERTY ST.Just the PlaceHey! Union & Commercial EM

Iteg. Now

Simmons Itcautyreiit Mattress and Box
Springs Look new. $OQ
Original cost . . $159.00 ' '
Inncrsprlng Mattress and Box Spring
Se-t- $1fFull siie 29.50

Sealy Full Size Inncrsprlng Mallrcsi
and Box Spring $I7

S3 A3f) AUSTIN Door Sedan

Iteg. Now
Chrome Set Green pearl.

Oval extension table, Duncan Phyfc
base, four chairs. (Chairs $OD
need recovering) .. $49.50 "O

Dinette Set $ C
Natural finish (U haul)..
Seven-Piec- Chrome Set Largo 42"
x 60" table, extends lo 81". Six match-
ing chairs wilh $QQ
handles. Grey ... 119.00 OO
Round Oak Dining Table with
three leaves, $1 Q' four chairs ..... 25.00 : 1

Thrcc-Plcc- SQ

For an older retired couple or
the smaller familv who want
a good substantial home plus
the convenience of a good lo-

cation. Only 2'i yrs. old newer

A rina car, nun rnn teed (or w
diytf, al just 11305

BRITISH CAR SALES
20R5 N. Capitol EMivpc nomc wun mveiv nirrn

Kitcnen. separate uiuny rm,
oil furnace & att. garage. ALMOST NEW!a

SETTING IN
THE OAKS

A home with a family
room that the entire fam-

ily will enjoy yes.
there's 3 bedroom, and a
room every wife wants
a separate dining-roo-

built by Mr. Jacobs, a

builder Interested in good
workmanship this won't
last so call Ralnh Ma tidy
today and take a look , . .

Like new - 14.50Priced below FHA appraisal.
Only $10,200. Call Edna Mor
gan, eve. pn. era

Seeinc; Is Believiner Drnplcaf Dinette 19.95

Big Selection of Coll Springs Full
and twin $095
size from

i aaoQ mnSee this brand new 3 bdrm Rudy CatabftLet Ohmart

lo.m Renault 4 Dr. Sedaa
Most economical car In town

80 MPGI only 6500 mllei
Priced at Just SI250

VISTA GARAGE
3040 LIBERTY RD.

EM Eve, EM

TRADE OR SELL
1056 Hudson Hornet 4 dr. a,

rimtnm Job. 14.000 mile. EM
alter 7. EM

home lust heme comnlcteri.
Located on paved and curbed
sts. Separate utility, living rm IDEAL FOH TWO

Yea. a handv location at' 1075 "D" St. this home wilh 2 nice- -

Take a look at this nice econom-
ical home located near Hoover
School with large living rm,
separate dining rm, large
kitchen Az nook, big bdrms
with large closets, shower At

bath. att. garage. It's a buy
at onlv $8750. Call Mr. Sword,

ve. ph. EM

Easy Terms
Can be 'arranged on this Engle-woo-

Dist. home featuring
large living rm, separate din-

ing rm, kitchen it nook, at-

tractive frpl., 3 bdrms, bath,
att. garage and situated on
nicelv landscaped lot. Only
$11,500. Call Mr. Sword, eve.
ph. EM

Quiet & Peaceful
Living is assured in this lovely

3 bdrm home located on 2

acres among a vast number
of native trees. Ample room
for a horse. Dble garage At

carport. Located conveniently
rlose to schools. Only $15,950.
Call Mr. Crawford, eve. ph.
EM

Restaurant
rvrellent location for lunch and

NowReg.
irpi.. amins rm,

kitchen with nook. I'j baths.
It can't last for only $12,750.
Call Edna Morgan, eve. ph.

Jfii -- . I
yYOvjl

i"s-2ia- l

Davcnn and Club Chair SOT
Blue floral cover.. $49.50

sized bedrooms, walk-i- closets, lireplace. Is only A years old.
Priced to tell at $0500 see it Call Louis Lnrcnz today.

AN AIR OF ELEGANCE
Right off you're impressed when you step into the entrance hall

of this spacious "Walnut Park" home. Large living room and
separate dining room are beautifully carpeted. Comfortable
den off dining room, bedroom down and 2 up with baths
on both floors. Full basement and alt. earage. Must be
shown by appointment. Call Adrtenne Scrcombe.

Reg. Now
12'xl9' Kmerald Green SAQ
Plush Pile Rug .. $69.00
28 Si. Yds. Beige Carpel-Car- ved

$alQ
pattern 69.95

Approximately 100 Sq. Yds. Heavy
Weight l.ime Green Frieie Brond- -

Snutr & Trim Davcno and SAC
Home located in Rocker Set 69.75 t

ley District on lovely creek
lot. City water and sewer,
Daved Ft., nus. Neat 2 barm.
home with full basement and loom $099 Sq.ST. VINCENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Yd.9' width ....... 5.00yd.Want room to breathe? Plenty of room here for the growing fam

Many Others to Choose From

Deluxe Daveno and Club Chair Set-C- ocoa

brown, null by cover,
excellent $OQcondition 129.50 '
Daveno Modern style, $OA
brown 39.00

Daveno with Matching Club Chair-G- oldsac
slipcover 69.95

dinners. Good equip. Lease

ily in this spacious older home. 2 hedrooms down. 3 up. double
plumbi nn. Big living-roo- with fireplace, basement and
garage and ONLY $11,600. See Stan Brown.

THE BEST BUY IN A FARM
We have had for a long time 90 A. Chchalis soil, all Irrigated,

exceptionally well improved, bulldtngr worth half the price
of the farm. Where else can you find a farm like thif for
$45 000 00? Excellent terms to responsible party. Call Henry
Torvend.

Oregon's Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Uied Can

Commercial At ChtmekfU
EM

FOR SALE chean. 1055 Chev,
EM

WANT to trade equity In 105
Naah Rambler for older car.
See at 1105 S. 14th Salem, he
Inre 4 p.m.

56 ENGLISH Ford Anglo

sawdust furnace Lovely yard.
Priced at onlv $6500. Call Mr.
Crawford, eve, ph. EM

Motel
Good 12 unit motel plus attrac-

tive owners quarters. All fur-
niture and supplies in excel-
lent condition. Shows good re-
turn on investment. Owner
will consider trade. Price
$72,000. For more information
rail N. G. "Dan" Isaak, eve.
ph. EM

available. Closed Sundays
Good man and wife operation
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